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Målestokk
1:500G.nr.123 B.nr.7

Lindås kommune
Geodata avdeling N

Beliggenhet og høyder må oppfattes som orienterende.

Målte Grenser
Registrerte Grenser
Udefinert grenser
Terrengmålte grense
Konstruert grensepunkt
Bolig
Bustad m/leilighet
Våningshus

Større bustader
Hytte/feriehus
Garasje/uthus
Industri/lager
Andre bygg

BYA 40m2

8 m
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2,6 m

1,
9 

m

kote 2,5 m

Båtopptrekk

Kjøreveg maks
3 m bredde.
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